
Thursday, April 10, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Rivertown Dental Field 2A
6:30 pm Dr Jen's vs The Freeze Field 2B
6:30 pm Conway Cares vs United Field 2A

Monday, April 14, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs United  Field 2A

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Dr Jen's vs Myrtle Beach Kia  Field 2A
5:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm vs United Field 2B
6:30 pm Conway Cares vs The Freeze Field 2A

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Dr Jen's vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Field 2A
6:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs Conway Cares Field 2B
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs The Freeze Field 2A

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 - Thursday, April 24, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Field 2B
6:30 pm Field 2A

Monday, April 28, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm vs The Freeze  Field 2A

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs Dr Jen's  Field 2A
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs United Field 2B
6:30 pm Conway Cares vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Field 2A

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Location
5:30 pm The Freeze vs United  Field 2A
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Rivertown Dental Field 2B
6:30 pm Dr Jen's vs Conway Cares Field 2A

Monday, May 5, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Dr Jen's vs Myrtle Beach Kia  Field 2A

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Location
5:30 pm United vs Dr Jen's  Field 2A
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Field 2B
6:30 pm The Freeze vs Conway Cares Field 2A
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Thursday, May 8, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Conway Cares vs Rivertown Dental  Field 2A
6:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm vs The Freeze Field 2B
6:30 pm United vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 2A

Monday, May 12, 2025 Location
6:30 pm Conway Cares vs United  Field 2A

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Dr Jen's vs Hunter Stokes State Farm  Field 2A
6:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs The Freeze Field 2B
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Conway Cares Field 2A

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Rivertown Dental  Field 2A
5:30 pm The Freeze vs Dr Jen's Field 2B
6:30 pm United vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Field 2A

Monday, May 19, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs United  Field 2A

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs Dr Jen's  Field 2A
6:30 pm United vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Field 2B
6:30 pm Conway Cares vs The Freeze Field 2A

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs The Freeze  Field 2A
6:30 pm Conway Cares vs Dr Jen's Field 2B
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Field 2A

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Location
5:30 pm United vs Dr Jen's  Field 2A
5:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 2B
6:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs The Freeze Field 2A

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Location
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Conway Cares  Field 2A
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